PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A729 - Anti Impact Cut Resistant Thermal

Glove

Collection: Cut Resistant

Range: Gloves

Materials: HPPE, Glass Fibre, TPR, Brushed Acrylic,
Nylon, Para-Aramid

Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 72

Product information

This Cut Resistant Thermal Glove has an added layer of TPR for maximum
impact resistance and high flexibility. The nitrile micro foam palm gives
superior grip and protection against liquids and water penetration.
Ergonomic design for optimised comfort.

Gloves

A wide and increasing range of hand protection products is available. In ~Features

order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and ) ; ) }

manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive * Maximum impact protection using TPR pod technology
range of Hand Protection products.... - Specially designed for use in cold conditions

- Level C cut resistance

- 13 gauge liner for a perfect fit

Standards

EN ISO 21420:2020 Dexterity 3 - Reinforced thumb crotch for extra protection and durability
EN388:2016 +A1:2018 - (4X42CP)

EN 511 (X2X) - Nitrile foam coating for excellent grip in wet and dry conditions
ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 CUT Level (A4)

ANSI/ISEA 138 Level 2 - CE certified

- Wrist strap for secure fitting
- Highly durable and impact resistant
- Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales

- ANSI cut level A4
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A729 - Anti Impact Cut Resistant Thermal Glove

Commodity Code: 6116108091

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel
Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 00752782 16205 18 0941

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
A729G8RS
A729G8RM
A729G8RL

A729G8RXL
AT729G8RXXL
AT729G8RXXXL

Colour

Grey/Black
Grey/Black
Grey/Black
Grey/Black
Grey/Black
Grey/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.1960
0.2000
0.2000
0.2000
0.2220
0.2200

Cubic(m?)
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662
0.0662

EAN13

5036108292608
5036108292264
5036108292257
5036108292271
5036108292288
5036108292615

DUN14

15036108782502
15036108782311
15036108782304
15036108782328
15036108782335
15036108782519
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